Product Guide ABB1SFA619402S5231
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Ambient Air Temperature:
RoHS Status:
Actuator Type:
Color:
Degree of Protection:
Illumination:
Lamp Type:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Range:
Product Type:
Rated Frequency (f):
Rated Operational Current AC-15
(I ):
Rated Operational Current DC-13
(I ):
Rated Operational Voltage:
RoHS Date:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:
ETIM 4.0:
ETIM 5.0:
Object Classification Code:
UNSPSC:
Print View..
Print to Pdf..
General Information
CL-523R
1SFA619402S5231
7320500308967
PILOT LIGHT#CL-523R#230V a.c.
Compact Pilot Light - Pilot light head - Red
- Illuminated - Lamptype: LED 230V AC
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Pilot
Devices »  Pilot Devices - Compact Range
Ordering
7320500308967
1 piece
85369001
Dimensions
0.022 kg
Container Information
1 piece
0.018 kg
Environmental
Operation -25 … +70 °C
Storage -30 … +85 °C
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Additional Information
Pilot light head
Red
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary Terminals IP20
Illuminated
LED 230V AC
CL
Pilot Light
Compact
CL
Supply Circuit 50 Hz
Supply Circuit 60 Hz
(220 / 240 V) 1 A
(24 / 127 V) 1.5 A
(125 V) 0.2 A
(24 V) 0.3 A
230 V AC
0626 5
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SFA1-70
1SFC151012D0202
Classifications
EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
E
39121500
Egypt
English
Your preferences:
Select another country
ABB contact for Egypt
Provider information/Impressum © Copyright 2015 ABB. | Cookies and privacy policy | Login Facebook | Twitter
CL-523R
e
e
Rate this page
Share this page
Search
Products & Services only
OK
OK
OK
OK
HOME | OFFERINGS | MEDIA | CAREERS | INVESTORS | ABOUT | CONVERSATIONS
/
/
/cawp/abbzh251/a32608a9460c3b3ec125674c00716ede.aspx
/ProductGuide/
javascript:constructPreviewLink("ABB1SFA619402S5231", "ROOT", "","1SFA619402S5231");
javascript:printToPdf("ABB1SFA619402S5231","ROOT","","1SFA619402S5231");
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
/Copyright.aspx?text=copyright
/Copyright.aspx